8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:20 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

2013 Dialog on Sustainability:

Global Perspectives and Local Action
Seaton Hall
Kansas State University
July 20, 2013

AGENDA

Registration, put up posters, organize handouts on tables, put up
table displays, meet others and introductions - Seaton Hall, near
South Main Entrance

Welcome and Introduction by Larry Erickson, Room 063

Wind Energy Presentation by Scott White,
Renewable energy consultant, Lawrence, KS

Questions and Discussion

Sustainability Policy Presentation by Oral Saulters,
Indiana University School of Public and Environmental Affairs

Questions and Discussion
Brief Presentations on Dialog Topics

Lunch will be Provided
Poster viewing and informal communication

Dialog about greenhouse gas emissions

Vote to identify emission reduction priorities

Break

Dialog about community sustainability and resilience
Vote to identify priorities

Next Steps and Discussion of Future Events

Closing Comments

Adjournment

CESAS

CONSORTIUM FOR ENVIRONMENTAL
STEWARDSHIP AND SUSTAINABILITY




