2013 Dialog on Sustainability: Global Perspectives and Local Action

Seaton Hall Kansas State University July 20, 2013

AGENDA

8:30 a.m.	Registration, put up posters, organize handouts on tables, put up table displays, meet others and introductions - Seaton Hall, near South Main Entrance
9:30 a.m.	Welcome and Introduction by Larry Erickson, Room 063
9:45 a.m.	Wind Energy Presentation by Scott White, Renewable energy consultant, Lawrence, KS
10:15 a.m.	Questions and Discussion
10:30 a.m.	Sustainability Policy Presentation by Oral Saulters, Indiana University School of Public and Environmental Affairs
11:00 a.m.	Questions and Discussion
11:15 a.m.	Brief Presentations on Dialog Topics
12:00 p.m.	Lunch will be Provided Poster viewing and informal communication
1:00 p.m.	Dialog about greenhouse gas emissions
2:00 p.m.	Vote to identify emission reduction priorities
	Break
2:20 p.m.	Dialog about community sustainability and resilience
3:20 p.m.	Vote to identify priorities
3:30 p.m.	Next Steps and Discussion of Future Events
3:50 p.m.	Closing Comments
4:00 p.m.	Adjournment

